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BARCO N.V.

ISIN: BE0974362940

Overview

2024/07/17 12:05:31

Price
11.93 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 500299

10.16% (1.10)

BE0974362940
BAR

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Technology
Stock

976 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

11.89 EUR (44)
11.92 EUR (38)
10.21 EUR
12.08 EUR
10.17 EUR
10.83 EUR
11.247768 EUR
324,442
3,560,111.00
1,825
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974362940&ID_NOTATION=94703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974362940&ID_NOTATION=94703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5e66b8b0108695b53562ad5cde28becbd7f7b287de867c08844e7c00165dd76&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1061329cbcb9aa438&time=1721298040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c681fe038a4af81d3b972c2912705fa570f503db1b18922807adc5b5455eda8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dcef7091241cc2b9c&time=1721298040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4aed73b7d612df9bee3f3a1a670547a632fab14641717d22d8b5b8e9e6cf1e6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a414fe835416fc668&time=1721298040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d24de4906fef9f4194ec5a3a30fc076f0637a7274fc55a08c05056cbce43f147&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42ef17fa92a0e8ee2&time=1721298040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff1ee767185108b779a676c5fe11a9afe6fb3fa279a5b983755e70c615a9f2ea&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e59257aad18df76c2&time=1721298040&tool=RSC

BARCO N.V.

Details

2024/07/17 12:05:31

Price
11.93 EUR

Difference € 10.16%(1.10)

General attributes

ISIN BE0974362940
Symbol BAR
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 976 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.89 EUR (44)
Ask (Ask size) 11.92 EUR (38)
Open 10.21 EUR
High 12.08 EUR
Low 10.17 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.83 EUR
VWAP 11.247768 EUR
Volume (pcs) 324,442
Trading volume 3,560,111.00
Number of trades 1,825
Last size 750
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -32.27% -53.64% -50.55%
Perf (abs.) -5.16 -12.53 -11.07
Beta 0.62 0.63 0.93
Volatility 39.71 39.87 33.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BARCO N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 11:43
0717

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03
07117

Munich 2024/ 08:19
0717

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:22

Price

11.92 EUR

10.72 EUR

10.38 EUR

22.89 EUR

10.08 EUR

10.77 EUR (110,149
10.99 EUR (163,795
13.37 EUR (143,799
15.64 EUR (139,503
17.50 EUR (2024/02/12
10.16 EUR (2024/07/02
2023/07/17
10.16 EUR (2024/07/02

23.76 EUR

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299586673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4267489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288806549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28737976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28737976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9177795

BARCO N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
04/02

2024/
07117

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

16:56 18.00 USD 0.00

- - 0.00

12:05 11.93 EUR 3.56

08:11 10.31 EUR 0.00

08:20 10.14 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7878974

BARCO N.V.

Company profile

BARC®

Contact Details
BARCO NV

Beneluxpark 21 - 8500 Kortrijk
Telefon: +32-5-623-32-11
Fax: +32-5-626-22-62

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

An Steegen
Charles
Beauduin

Ann Desender
Anthony
Huyghebaert
Chris Sluys
Erdem Soyal
Geert Carrein
Gerwin
Damberg

Johan Fornier
Kenneth Wang
Kurt Verheggen
Rob Jonckheere
Stijn Henderickx

Tom Sys

Wim Buyens

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Donck Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Hilde Laga Member of Supervisory
Board
James Member of Supervisory
Sassoon Board

Ashok Kumar  Member of Supervisory
Jain Board

Lieve Creten Member of Supervisory

Board
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